University of

Lethbridge

“axo- Externally Funded Capital Asset Additions
For the Year Ended March 31

Capital grants:
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment

Research funds:
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment

Special Purpose and Endowment funds
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment
Library Acquisitions

Donations
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment
Library acquisitions

2014

2013

$ 11,309,418.56
108,522.22

7,284.23
1,676,483.67

129,953.59
50,026.05

821,634.66
5,680.00

$ 10,496,271.17
113,431.20

86,159.35
1,157,255.74

5,914.66
433,450.85
66,079.34

559,000.00
498,425.47
7,780.27

$ 14,109,002.98

$ 13,423,768.05




