

Externally Funded Capital Asset Additions For the Year Ended March 31

	2014	2013
Capital grants: Land, Buildings and Renovations Equipment	\$ 11,309,418.56 108,522.22	\$ 10,496,271.17 113,431.20
Research funds: Land, Buildings and Renovations Equipment	7,284.23 1,676,483.67	86,159.35 1,157,255.74
Special Purpose and Endowment funds Land, Buildings and Renovations Equipment Library Acquisitions	129,953.59 50,026.05	5,914.66 433,450.85 66,079.34
Donations Land, Buildings and Renovations Equipment Library acquisitions	821,634.66 5,680.00	559,000.00 498,425.47 7,780.27
	\$ 14,109,002.98	\$ 13,423,768.05